008

312778
313078
313186
313192
313426
313464
313448
313468
313470
3135790
3133791
313595
313617
313617
313619
313620
313623
313240
313950
314032
314041
314043
314054
314055
314056
314081
314120
314261
314268
314268
314268
314268
314327
314327
314402
314408
314514
314516
314556
314337
3143460
314561
314604
314610
314610
314610
314612
314661
314761
314777
314804
314804
314820
314820
314831
314834
314835
314858
314861
314862
314863
314864
314866
314871
314883
314884
314884
314884
314885
314885
314886
315059
315143
315144
315255
315333
315355
315356
315358
315359
315361
315362
315362
315363
3153463
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DAIGGER A & COMPANY
MCCORMICK; SUSIE
MONTGOMERY ELEVATOR
NITE HAWK INC

MILLER X-RAY COMPANY INC
SYTEK STORAGE PRODUCTS
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO
COROMETRICS MEDICAL
CITY OF TULSA

CENTRAL PARKING SYSTEM
BROWNING-FERRIS IND
TULSA GARDEN CENTER
TULSA GARDEN CENTER
WELLS, JAN

BAKER, EILEEN

MILLER X-RAY COMPANY INC
BUTCHEE, E BRENDA
UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA
MIREX CORPORATION
DICK, A B PRODUCTS CO
ALL SIZE FENCE COMPANY
PHYSICIAN SERVICES

BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS
MCBEE

HEWLETT PACKARD
UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA
MIREX CORPORATION
BROWNING-FERRIS IND
BROWNING-FERRIS IND
BROWNING-FERRIS IND
BROWNING-FERRIS IND-
BROWNING-FERRIS IND
BROWNING-FERRIS IND
MIREX CORPORATION

" WAL-MART

INNOVATIVE TECHNOLOGIES
AMERICAN BUSINESS SYSTEMS
HOWARD DO, CAROLE C
METROPOLITAN REFERENCE
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE
FIREMASTER

PHYSICIAN SERVICES
PHYSICIAN SERVICES
PHYSICIAN SERVICES
MEDICAL PERSONNEL POOL
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO
STROZIER, JAMES FRANKLIN
BISHOP, WARREN RAY
STRAYHORN, JACQUELINE
STRAYHORN, JACRUELINE
OAKES, CARMEN KAY

OAKES, CARMEN KAY
JOHNSON, MARY LOY
HODGES, LINDY

DILLARD, ERNESTINE
SWANSON, LOIS

FLEMING, MARK DENNIS
WICKERSHAM, JOHN
METROPOLITAN REFERENCE
METROPOLITAN REFERENCE
CARPENTER MD, R LEROY
HUNT, LASHON

MCBEE

PHYSICIAN SERVICES
PHYSICIAN SERVICES
PHYSICIAN SERVICES

MID CONTINENT SURGICAL
MID CONTINENT SURGICAL
ALKO ENTERPRISES INC
FISHER SCIENTIFIC

FISHER SCIENTIFIC

BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP
ODYSSEY TRAVEL SERVICE
HOLDER'S INC

JENCO WHOLESALE NURSERIES
FARMERS FEED STORE
OKLAHOMA LIGHTING

MAJOR PHARMACEUTICALS
RICHIE PHARMACAL COMPANY
EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO
EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO |
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO

SUPPLIES
MILEAGE
SERVICE
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
EQUIPMENT
SERVICES
MILEAGE
RENTALS
TRAINING
TRAINING
TRAINING
TRAINING
SERVICE
MILEAGE
SERVICES
EQUIPMENT
SUPPLIES
MAINT.
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICE
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
TRAVEL
MILEAGE
TRAINING
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
MILEAGE
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
TRAVEL
MAINT.
MAINT.
MAINT.
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

"SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

41.18
8.16
397.63
187.50
728.40
70.00
800.54
210.53
26,316.00
45.50
65.00
160.00
20.00
&0.00
55.00
55.00
35.00
53.76
780.00
2,315.00
1,347.25
346.05
173.40
137.08
1,793.59
844 .00
1,833.33
95.00
8.50
25.50
17.00
25.50
8.50
8.50
180.00
94,07
250.00
60.00
2,800.00
842.08
14.12
14.16
233.50
311.75
233.15
3.40
652.80
204 .64
153.36
48.94
21.40
57.80
66.00
30.00
72.96
26.16
81.40
114.17
169.52
321.59
70.50
30.96
500.00
24 .48
106.17
72.00
253.20
216.35
7.80
190.00
330.40
384.78
177.17
114.66
296.62
111.50
138.50
313.00
182.88
38.88
112.32
5.88
5.88
24 .02
4,46




