MONDAY, APRIL 19, 1993 CONTINUED

312778		DAIGGER A & COMPANY	SUPPLIES	41.18
313078		MCCORMICK, SUSIE	MILEAGE	8.16
313186				
		MONTGOMERY ELEVATOR	SERVICE	397.63
313192		NITE HAWK INC	SERVICES	187.50
313426		MILLER X-RAY COMPANY INC	SUPPLIES	728.40
313464		SYTEK STORAGE PRODUCTS	SERVICES	70.00
313468		FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SUPPLIES	800.54
313468		FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SUPPLIES	210.53
313470		COROMETRICS MEDICAL	EQUIPMENT	26,316.00
313590		CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	45.50
313591		CENTRAL PARKING SYSTEM	MILEAGE	6.00
313595		BROWNING-FERRIS IND	RENTALS	160.00
313617		TULSA GARDEN CENTER	TRAINING	20.00
313617		TULSA GARDEN CENTER	TRAINING	40.00
313619		WELLS, JAN	TRAINING	55.00
313620		BAKER, EILEEN	TRAINING	55.00
313623		MILLER X-RAY COMPANY INC	SERVICE	35.00
313940		BUTCHEE, E BRENDA	MILEAGE	53.76
313950		UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA	SERVICES	780.00
314032		MIREX CORPORATION	EQUIPMENT	2,315.00
314041	_	DICK, A B PRODUCTS CO	SUPPLIES	1,347.25
314043	E	ALL SIZE FENCE COMPANY	MAINT.	346.05
314054		PHYSICIAN SERVICES	SUPPLIES	173.40
314055		BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS	SUPPLIES	137.08
314056		MCBEE	SUPPLIES	1,793.59
314081		HEWLETT PACKARD	SERVICE	844.00
314120		UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA	SERVICES	1,833.33
314261		MIREX CORPORATION	SERVICES	<i>9</i> 5.00
314268		BROWNING-FERRIS IND	SERVICES	8.50
314268		BROWNING-FERRIS IND	SERVICES	25.50
314268		BROWNING-FERRIS IND	SERVICES	17.00
314268		BROWNING-FERRIS IND	SERVICES	
				25.50
314327		BROWNING-FERRIS IND	SERVICES	8.50
314327		BROWNING-FERRIS IND	SERVICES	8.50
314402		MIREX CORPORATION	SUPPLIES	180.00
314408		WAL-MART	SUPPLIES	94.07
314514		INNOVATIVE TECHNOLOGIES	SUPPLIES	250.00
314516		AMERICAN BUSINESS SYSTEMS		40.00
314556	,	HOWARD DO, CAROLE C	SERVICES	2,800.00
314557		METROPOLITAN REFERENCE	SERVICES	842.08
314560		UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	SERVICES	14.12
314561		UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	SERVICES	14.16
314604		FIREMASTER	SERVICES	233.50
314610		PHYSICIAN SERVICES	SUPPLIES	311.75
314610		PHYSICIAN SERVICES	SUPPLIES	233.15
314610		PHYSICIAN SERVICES	SUPPLIES	3.60
314612		MEDICAL PERSONNEL POOL	SERVICES	652.80
314661		FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SUPPLIES	204.64
314761		STROZIER, JAMES FRANKLIN		153.36
314777		BISHOP, WARREN RAY	MILEAGE	48.94
314804		STRAYHORN, JACQUELINE	MILEAGE	21.60
314804		STRAYHORN, JACQUELINE	TRAVEL	57.80
314820		OAKES, CARMEN KAY	MILEAGE	66.00
314820		DAKES, CARMEN KAY	TRAINING	30.00
314831		JOHNSON, MARY LOY	MILEAGE	72.96
314834		HODGES, LINDY	MILEAGE	26.16
314835		DILLARD, ERNESTINE	MILEAGE	81.60
314858		SWANSON, LOIS	TRAVEL	114.17
314861		FLEMING, MARK DENNIS	TRAVEL	169.52
314862		WICKERSHAM, JOHN	TRAVEL	321.59
314863		METROPOLITAN REFERENCE	SERVICES	70.50
314864		METROPOLITAN REFERENCE	SERVICES	30.96
314866		CARPENTER MD, R LEROY	SERVICES	500.00
314871		HUNT, LASHON	MILEAGE	24.48
314883		MCBEE	SUPPLIES	106.17
314884		PHYSICIAN SERVICES	SUPPLIES	72.00
314884		PHYSICIAN SERVICES	SUPPLIES	253.20
314884	-	PHYSICIAN SERVICES	SUPPLIES	216.35
314885		MID CONTINENT SURGICAL	SUPPLIES	7.80
314885		MID CONTINENT SURGICAL	SUPPLIES	
				190.00
314886		ALKO ENTERPRISES INC	SUPPLIES	330.40
315059		FISHER SCIENTIFIC	SUPPLIES	384.78
315143		FISHER SCIENTIFIC	SUPPLIES	177.17
315144		BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP	SUPPLIES	114.66
315255		ODYSSEY TRAVEL SERVICE	TRAVEL	296.62
315333		HOLDER'S INC	MAINT.	111.50
315355		JENCO WHOLESALE NURSERIES	MAINT.	138.50
315356		FARMERS FEED STORE	MAINT.	313.00
315358		OKLAHOMA LIGHTING	SUPPLIES	182.88
315359		MAJOR PHARMACEUTICALS	SUPPLIES	38.88
315361		RICHIE PHARMACAL COMPANY	SUPPLIES	112.32
315362		EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO	SUPPLIES	5.88
315362		EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO	SUPPLIES	5.88
315363		FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SUPPLIES	24.02
315363		FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SUPPLIES	4.46